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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 25th round, Match #197

Tuesday, 26.04.2016, 13:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 0

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

29 Diakov Denys
2 Sulaiev Illia
16 Kliuchka Danylo
6 Stakhmich Danyil
18 Pidruchnyi Artur
4 Otisko Bronyslav
20 Tkachenko Denys
21 Averianov Maksym
8 Plechii Yaroslav
11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
17 Holovatenko Andrii

Substitutes
35 Onufriichuk Yurii
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
10 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
9 Yermolenko Maksym
13 Blyzno Oleh
3 Vlasov Serhii
15 Sydorenko Vladyslav

1 Diadiuk Volodymyr
17 Vezhdel Ivan
27 Hoherchak Ruslan
42 Bodnar Vasyl
24 Fedak Stefan
49 Drozd Yurii
32 Mynailenko Maksym
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
77 Halats Vladyslav
87 Mashtalir Serhii
28 Shpak Oleksii

Substitutes
12 Buda Peiter-Pal
96 Lebid Vladyslav
13 Varvarynets Ivan
19 Bobyk Serhii
29 Budz Bohdan

Referee:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Alavuk Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Bilorus Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 25th round, Match #197
Tuesday, 26.04.2016, 13:00, TC "Metalist", Vysoke. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 0 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
4 Otisko Bronyslav 24'

34' 77 Halats Vladyslav
19 Bobyk Serhii

34' 49 Drozd Yurii

35' 28 Shpak Oleksii
13 Varvarynets Ivan

4 Otisko Bronyslav
10 Bezrodnii Oleksandr 46'

46' 8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
96 Lebid Vladyslav

17 Holovatenko Andrii
9 Yermolenko Maksym 46'

20 Tkachenko Denys
5 Kuzmin Mykyta 53'

11 Storozhenko Mykhailo
15 Sydorenko Vladyslav 63'

18 Pidruchnyi Artur
13 Blyzno Oleh 77'

82' 19 Bobyk Serhii

15 Sydorenko Vladyslav 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


